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AV AV, \\4 Match Type Kingdom Arena Football Match Date
V’® V\m. Home Game
b {L ‘§\V}< Game #4 AlHilal  x AlShabab | Thu,30-Oct-2025
ARNSAN KEY Game #8 AlHilal _x _ AINasr | Mon,12-Jan-2026
O &‘V;k\ MATCHES Game #10 AlHilal x Al Ahli Sun, 01-Feb-2026
v /] Game #12 AlHilal x Allttihad Fri, 19-Feb-2026
Match Type Kingdom Arena Football Match Date

Game #1 Al Hilal x Al Riyadh Fri, 29-Aug-2025
Game #2 Al Hilal x Al Qadisiya | Sat, 13-Sept-2025
Game #3 Al Hilal x Al Okhdud Fri, 26-Sept-2025
Game #5 Al Hilal x Al Fateh Fri, 21-Nov-2025
Game #6 Al Hilal x Al Khaleej Thu, 25-Dec-2025
Game #7 Al Hilal x Al Hazem Fri, 08-Jan-2026
M(;IEEIFI‘ES Game #9 Al Hilal x Al Fayhaa Tue, 20-Jan-2026
Game #11 Al Hilal x Allttifaq Sun, 01-Feb-2026
Game #13 AlHilal x AlNajmah | Wed, 04-Mar-2026
Game #14 Al Hilal x Al Taawun Fri, 03-Apr-2026
Game #15 Al Hilal x Al Kholood Thu, 23-Apr-2026
Game #16 AlHilal x Damac Fri, 28-Apr-2026
Game #17 Al Hilal x Neom Wed, 03-May-2026
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